MARCA

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

KIT CUSCINETTI PER RUOTA (RIF. ALL-BALLS: 25-1420)

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
CR
CR
TC 4T
TCA4T
TCA4T
TCA4T
TC 4T
TC 4T
TE 4T
TE 4T
TE 4T
TE 4T
TE 4T
TE 4T
TXC Cross Country

MODELLO
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

CILINDRATA

ANNI

2000 - 2000
2001 - 2004
2006 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2013
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2004
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2014
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2004
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2007
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2007
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2008 - 2008

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

TXC Cross Country
TXC Cross Country
TXC Cross Country
WR 2T

WR 2T

WR 2T

WR 2T

WR 2T

WR 2T

WR 2T

WR 2T

WR 2T

WR 2T

TE 4T

TE 4T

TE 4T

TXC Cross Country
WR 2T

WR 2T

WR 2T

SMR

TE

TE

TC

TC

TC

TE

TE

TE

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
300
310
310
310
310
360
360
360
400
400
410
449
449
449
449
449
449

2009 - 2009
2010 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2004
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2013
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2013
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2002 - 2002
2001 - 2001
2000 - 2000
2011 - 2011
2012 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2011 - 2011
2012 - 2012
2013 - 2013

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

TXC Cross Country
SMR

SMR

SMR

SMR

SMR

SMR

SMR

SMR

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TXC Cross Country
TXC Cross Country
TXC Cross Country
SMR

SMR

449
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
510
510

2011 - 2013
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2010
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2010
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2010
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2010
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2006

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

SMR

SMR

SMR

SMR

TC

TC

TC

TC

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TXC Cross Country
TXC Cross Country
TXC Cross Country

TE

TE

TXC Cross Country
TXC Cross Country
SM RR (HA224AB9VO0)
SM R (H601AB1V00/H601AB4V00)
SM R (H601AB1V00/H601AB4V00)
TC (H601AA2V05)

TE (H601AA2V00)

TE (H601AA3V00)
SMS/SMSIE
SMS/SMSIE
SMS/SMSIE

510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
511
511
511
511
530
570
570
570
570
570
610
610
610

2007 - 2007
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2010
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007
2010 - 2010
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2010
2012 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2012 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2009 - 2010
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2002 - 2002
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2008

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
SWM

SWM

TC (H600AAWVO05)

TC (H600AAWVO05)

TE (H601AA-Y)

TE E (A100AA-6V)

TE E (A101AA-7V/A100-8V)
TE E (A101AA-7V/A100-8V)
TE E (H700AA-W/H700AA-Y)
SMS

TE

RSR

SMR

610
610
610
610
610
610
610
630
630
650
650

2000 - 2000
2001 - 2001
2000 - 2000
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2008
2000 - 2000
2010 - 2013
2010 - 2013
2015 - 2017
2015 - 2017

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




